Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CAVERNA IND

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000120992

Program

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12BA

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

7690024

7720012

CFDA #

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

559

582

582

582

582

582

582

582

582

582

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

5/11/15

7/8/14

9/16/14

11/20/14

12/16/14

2/6/15

2/19/15

3/10/15

4/14/15

5/19/15

6/9/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811512800094

X200010811418800022

X100010811425800061

X100010811432200043

X100010811434900052

X100010811503300013

X100010811504700045

X100010811506800049

X100010811510300048

X100010811513800032

X100010811515900068

Page: 10f 3

Run Date: 7/28/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
EFT 758 EF15000156508 4,712.78
Total for 4,712.78
EFT 758 EF15000004803 465.00
Total for 7690024 465.00
EFT 758 EF15000038072 3,477.28
EFT 758 EF15000072023 1,931.55
EFT 758 EF15000084922 1,449.77
EFT 758 EF15000110928 1,452.85
EFT 758 EF15000115423 1,935.61
EFT 758 EF15000125446 2,048.24
EFT 758 EF15000142592 2,053.52
EFT 758 EF15000160421 1,790.73
EFT 758 EF15000172623 2,701.86
Total for 7720012 18,841.41



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CAVERNA IND

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

VC0000120992

Program

7740023

7750002

7760005

CFDA #

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

559

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

553

553

553

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

7/8/14

9/16/14

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/17/15

4/14/15

5/19/15

6/9/15

9/16/14

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

Document Number

GAX 540 X200010811418800022

GAX 540 X100010811425800061

GAX 540 X100010811428600077

GAX 540 X100010811431400063

GAX 540 X100010811433900045

GAX 540 X100010811501200078

GAX 540 X100010811504300059

GAX 540 X100010811507500050

GAX 540 X100010811510300048

GAX 540 X100010811513800032

GAX 540 X100010811515900068

GAX 540 X100010811425800061

GAX 540 X100010811428600077

GAX 540 X100010811431400063

GAX 540 X100010811433900045

Page: 20f 3

Run Date: 7/28/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
EFT 758 EF15000004803 4,509.77
Total for 7740023 4,509.77
EFT 758 EF15000038072 39,972.22
EFT 758 EF15000053106 41,149.18
EFT 758 EF15000067445 31,456.08
EFT 758 EF15000081256 33,422.48
EFT 758 EF15000098358 31,392.06
EFT 758 EF15000113971 34,647.74
EFT 758 EF15000128442 30,511.78
EFT 758 EF15000142592 41,530.06
EFT 758 EF15000160421 34,614.52
EFT 758 EF15000172623 38,618.94
Total for 7750002 357,315.06
EFT 758 EF15000038072 16,420.44
EFT 758 EF15000053106 17,063.13
EFT 758 EF15000067445 13,564.04
EFT 758 EF15000081256 14,363.06



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CAVERNA IND

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

VC0000120992

Program

7760005

CFDA #

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

553

553

553

553

553

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/17/15

4/14/15

5/19/15

6/9/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 X100010811501200078
540 X100010811504300059
540 X100010811507500050
540 X100010811510300048
540 X100010811513800032

540 X100010811515900068

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

EFT 758

Page:

3of 3

Run Date: 7/28/15

EF15000098358

EF15000113971

EF15000128442

EF15000142592

EF15000160421

EF15000172623

Total for 7760005

Amount

13,112.42
14,363.06
12,633.78
16,644.32
14,089.00

15,459.30

147,712.55

$533,556.57
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